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HONORARY CHAIRS 
 

ABC USD 

Mary Sieu 

Superintendent 

16700 Norwalk Blvd 

Cerritos, CA 90703 

Office: (562) 926-5566 x.21161 

mary.sieu@abcusd.us  

 

Anaheim Elem. SD 

Christopher Downing 

Superintendent 

1001 S. East Street 

Anaheim, CA 90631 

Office: (714) 517-7510 x.4000 

cdowning@anaheimelementary.org 

 

Anaheim Union High SD 

Michael Matsuda 

Superintendent 

501 N. Crescent Way 

Anaheim, CA 92801 

Office: (714) 999-3511 

matsuda_m@auhsd.us  

 

CCSESA 

Sarah Anderberg 

Director 

1121 L Street, STE. 510 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Office: (916) 446-3095 

sanderberg@ccsesa.org  

 

Compton USD 

Darin Brawley 

Superintendent 

501 S. Santa Fe Avenue 

Compton, CA 90220 

Office: 

dbrawley@compton.k12.ca.us  

 

 

Corona-Norco USD 

Michael Lin 

Superintendent 

2820 Clark Ave 

Norco, CA 92860 

Office: 

mlin@cnusd.k12.ca.us  

 

El Rancho USD 

Karling Aguilera-Fort 

Superintendent 

9333 Loch Lomond Drive 

Pico Rivera, CA 90660 

Office: (562) 801-7312 

kaguilera-fort@erusd.org 

 

Inglewood USD 

Thelma Meléndez 

State Administrator  

401 South Inglewood Ave.  

Inglewood, CA 90301 

Office: 

thelma.melendez@inglewood.k12.ca.us  

 

Long Beach USD 

Christopher Steinhauser 

Superintendent 

1515 Hughes Way 

Long Beach, CA 90810 

Office: (562) 997-8638 

csteinhauser@lbschools.net  

 

Los Angeles COE 

Debra Duardo 

Superintendent 

9300 Imperial Highway 

Downey, CA 90242 

Office: (562) 922-6127 

duardo_debra@lacoe.edu 
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Oxnard SD 

Cesar Morales 

Superintendent 

1051 S A Street 

Oxnard, CA 93030 

Office: (805) 385-1501 

drcmorales@oxnardsd.org  

 

Palmdale SD 

Raul Maldonado 

Superintendent 

39139 10th Street East 

Palmdale, CA 93550 

Office: (661) 789-6503 

rmaldonado@palmdalesd.org  

 

SBCSS 

Ted Alejandre 

County Superintendent 

601 North E Street 

San Bernardino, CA 92415 

Office: (909) 386-2407 

superintendent@sbcss.net  

 

Santa Ana USD 

Dr. Stefanie Phillips 

Superintendent 

1601 East Chestnut Avenue 

Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Office:  

stefanie.phillips@sausd.us  

 

Whittier Union High SD 

Martin Plourde 

Superintendent 

9401 S. Painter Avenue 

Whittier, CA 90605 

Office: (562) 698-8121 

martin.plourde@wuhsd.org  

 

CO-CHAIRS 
 

Melinda Ortiz 

Director, School Services 

ABC USD 

16700 Norwalk Blvd. 

Cerritos, CA 90703 

Office: (562) 926-5566 x.21120 

Melinda.ortiz@abcusd.us  

 

Mary Grace 

Assistant Superintendent, Education Services  

Anaheim Elementary SD 

1001 S. East Street 

Anaheim, CA 92805 

Office: (714) 517-7517 

mgrace@anaheimelementary.org 

 

Renae Bryant 

Director, EL & Multilingual Services 

Anaheim Union High SD 

501 N. Crescent Way 

Anaheim, CA 92801 

Office: (714) 999-3568 

bryant_r@auhsd.us  

 

Jessie Kroll-Yoas 

Executive Assistant 

CCSESA Statewide Arts Initiative 

1121 L Street, Suite 510 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Office: (916) 446-3095 

jyoas@ccsesa.org  

 

Jennifer Graziano 

EL Director 

Compton USD 

501 S. Santa Fe Avenue 

Compton, CA 90220 

Office: (310) 639-4321 x.67621 

jgraziano@compton.k12.ca.us  
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Lisa Simon 

Associate Superintendent, Ed. Services 

Corona-Norco USD 

2820 Clark Ave 

Norco, CA 92860 

Office: 

lsimon@snusd.k12.ca.us  

 

Rey Reyes 

Director, Alternative/Adult Ed. 

El Rancho USD 

9515 Haney St.  

Pico Rivera, CA 90660 

Office: (562) 801-7710 

rreyes@erusd.org 

 

Rene Rosas 

Director, K-12 EL Services 

Inglewood USD 

401 South Inglewood Ave.  

Inglewood, CA 90301 

Office: 

rrosas@inglewood.k12.ca.us  

 

Pamela Seki 

Assistant Superintendent 

Long Beach USD 

1515 Hughes Way 

Long Beach, CA 90810 

Office: (562) 997-8025 

pseki@lbschools.net  

 

Ruth Baskett 

Project Director Multilingual Academic 

Support Unit 

Los Angeles COE 

9300 Imperial Highway 

Downey, CA 90242 

Office: (562) 922-6332 

baskett_ruth@lacoe.edu  

 

Marlene Batista 

Director, English Learner Services 

Oxnard SD 

1051 S. A Street 

Oxnard, CA 93030 

Office: (805) 385-1501 x2351 

mbatista@oxnardsd.org  

 

MaríaElena Esquer 

Assistant Superintendent of Educational 

Services 

Palmdale SD 

39139 N. 10th Street E 

Palmdale, CA 93550 

Office: (661) 789-6755 or 6749(direct) 

mesquer@palmdalesd.org  

 

Marissa Lazo-Necco 

Family Engagement Content Manager 

San Bernardino County Superintendent of 

Schools 

301 N. E Street, San Bernardino, CA 92415 

Office: (909) 386-2608 

marissa.lazo-necco@sbcss.net  

 

Nuria Solis 

English Learner Director 

Santa Ana USD 

1601 E. Chestnut Avenue 

Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Office: (714) 558-5855 

nuria.solis@sausd.us  

 

Lilia Torres-Cooper 

Director, Federal & State Categorical 

Programs 

Whittier Union High SD 

9401 S. Painter, Whittier, CA 90605 

Office: (562) 698-8121 x.1062 

lilia.torres-cooper@wuhsd.org  
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Audio Visual/Technology 

[name] 

[district/county office] 

[address] 

[city, state zip] 

[office #] 

[email] 

 

Author/Literature & Book Signing 

[name] 

San Bernardino County Superintendent of 

Schools 

301 N. E Street, San Bernardino, CA 92415 

[office #] 

[email] 

 

Conference Information Booth 

Claudia Tomas 

Administrator 

Compton USD 

501 S. Santa Fe Avenue 

(310) 639-4321 x.55117 

ctomas@compton.k12.ca.us 

 

Decorations/Meal Functions 

Rosa Armstrong 

Palmdale SD 

39139 N. 10th Street E 

Palmdale, CA 93550 

Office: (661) 789-6746 

rmarmstrong@palmdalesd.org  

 

Evaluations 

Claudia Mercado 

Anaheim Union High SD 

501 N. Crescent Way 

Anaheim, CA 92801 

Office: (714) 999-3788 x61213 

Mercado_c@auhsd.us  

 

 

Exhibits & Career Fair Information Booth 

Dr. Mirna Miranda-Welsh 

EL Specialist/Coordinator 

Los Angeles COE 

9300 Imperial Highway 

Downey, CA 90242 

 [office #] 

miranda-welsh_mirna@lacoe.eduClaudia 

Tomas 

Administrator 

Compton USD 

501 S. Santa Fe Avenue 

(310) 639-4321 x.55117 

ctomas@compton.k12.ca.us  

 

High School Community Service 

Amy Pendray 

Long Beach SD 

1515 Hughes Way 

Long Beach, CA 90810  

Office: (562) 997-8120 x8120 

apendray@lbschools.net  

 

Parent Center 

Alberto Mendoza 

Oxnard School District 

1051 S. A Street 

Oxnard, CA 93030 

Office: (805) 385-1501 x2358 

a2mendoza@oxnardsd.org  

 

[name] 

San Bernardino County Superintendent of 

Schools 

[address] 

[city, state zip] 

[office #] 

[email] 

 

Protocol 

Melanie Lopez 
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Whittier Union High SD 

9401 S. Painter 

Whittier, CA 90605 

Office: (562) 698-8121 x1067 

Melanie.lopez@wuhsd.org  

 

 

Publicity 

Araceli Chavez 

Anaheim Union High SD 

501 N. Crescent Way 

Anaheim, CA 92801 

Office: (714) 999-3767 

Chavez_ar@auhsd.us  

CC: Laura Rosales 

Rosales_l@auhsd.us 

Office: (714) 999-3568 

 

Registration/Tote Bags 

Yesenia Navarro 

Anaheim Elementary SD 

1001 S. East Street 

Anaheim, CA 92805 

Office: (714) 517-7527 

ynavarro@anaheimelementary.org  

 

School Sites & Visits 

Martha B. Ensminger 

Long Beach USD 

1515 Hughes Way 

Long Beach, CA 90810 

Office: (562) 997-8638 

mensminger@lbschools.net 

 

Student Artwork 

Jessie Kroll-Yoas 

CCSESA 

1121 L Street, Suite 510 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Office: (916) 446-3095 

jyoas@ccsesa.org  

 

Student Artwork 

[name] 

Oxnard SD 

[address] 

[city, state zip] 

[office #][email] 

Student Entertainment 

Tarcio Lara 

El Rancho USD 

9241 E. Cosgrove Street 

Pico Rivera, CA 90660 

Office: (562) 801-7670 

tlara@erusd.org  

Secretary: Belinda Flores 

Bflores@erusd.org 

Office: (562) 801-7670 

 

Student Writing Contest 

Rosa Armstrong 

Palmdale SD 

309 Susan Ct. 

Palmdale, CA 93551 

(661) 789-6746 

rmarmstrong@palmdalesd.org 

 

Translation/Interpretation 

Cesar Vargas 

Santa Ana USD 

8502 E. Chapman Avenue #302 

Orange, CA 92869 

Office: (714) 558-5636 

Cesar.vargas@sausd.us  

 

Two-Day Institutes 

Lourdes Hale 

Inglewood USD 

401 S. Inglewood Avenue 

Inglewood, CA 90301 

Office: (310) 419-2779 

Lourdes.hale@inglewood.k12.ca.us  
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University Campus Visits 

Rene Rosas 

Inglewood USD 

401 S. Inglewood Avenue 

Inglewood, CA 90301 

Office: (310) 419-2797 

rrosas@inglewood.k12.ca.us  

 

University Credit 

Angel Rodriguez 

Center for Equity for English Learners 

Loyola Marymount University 

1 LMU Drive, Uhall Suite 2616 

Los Angeles, CA 90045 

Office: (310) 338-3738 

Angel.rodriguez@lmu.edu  

 

Volunteers 

MariaElena (Meg) Jimenez 

ABC USD 

16715 S. Jersey Avenue 

Artesia, CA 90703 

Office: (562) 229-7890 

Meg.jimenez@abcusd.us  

 

Workshop Presiders 

[name] 

[district/county office] 

[address] 

[city, state zip] 

[office #] 

[email] 
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